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New Publications and Top Ten Sellers in June 2025

1. ¥ HHETF]Y) New Publications :

&Rt
Code
700002523B0

700002524B0

700002525B0

700002526B0

EE
Title

BRI T EBUN B =+ =81 (06-06-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.23 (06-06-2025)

EBFF R TE & BUN E e —PUHA (13-06-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.24 (13-06-2025)

BRI T & BUN E#EE =78 (20-06-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.25 (20-06-2025)

AR ITE & BUTERE 1758 (27-06-2025)
THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.26 (27-06-2025)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
70.00

70.00

70.00

70.00



2. +KiGE5H#¥) Top Ten Sellers :

&Rt
Code
P57611002B9

P57612101B2

P57622400B1

P57892400C0

P59312020C0

P59652000C2

P59681700E6

P70092301B0

Q21871700B1

Q52512300B4

H4

Title
SHARACHFSH (R 11 30 S/ RS (E 2L Crlviy)
OIL RECORD BOOK - PART Il CARGO/BALLAST
OPERATIONS (OIL TANKERS) M.0.633

HIRCERF(R 1ED) - PREsialER(FTrALRL)
M.0.632 - OIL RECORD BOOK PART I - MACHINERY
SPACE OPERATIONS (ALL SHIPS)

BREKCHHH
BALLAST WATER RECORD BOOK

A (EPRE Z OB IREE R st~ R B B R fg 2 hm e ~
A ORESTHI - ZETELH

R E TR (CEZEERNHR

FESIERER)ABILAFSFHI 2020 FRR

GLOBAL MARITIME DISTRESS AND SAFETY SYSTEM
(GMDSS) RADIO LOG BOOK

(=55 ABE Z5R R P/
DEBTOR'S BANKRUPTCY PETITION PROCEDURAL
GUIDE

HECIFFAEERIE =
TRA 187 IMPORT LICENCE FORM 3 (IN PAD)

THPHEEE K ik i ae =
CERTIFICATE OF FIRE SERVICE INSTALLATION AND
EQUIPMENT (FS 251)

BE &%
Price (HKS$)
38.00

13.00

18.00

92.00

28.00

40.00

22.00

28.00

19.00

175.00



