

二零二五年六月份新出版刊物及十大暢銷刊物
New Publications and Top Ten Sellers in June 2025

1. 新出版刊物 **New Publications :**

<u>編號</u> <u>Code</u>	<u>書名</u> <u>Title</u>	<u>售價 (港幣)</u> <u>Price (HK\$)</u>
Z00002523B0	香港特別行政區政府憲報第二十三期 (06-06-2025) THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.23 (06-06-2025)	70.00
Z00002524B0	香港特別行政區政府憲報第二十四期 (13-06-2025) THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.24 (13-06-2025)	70.00
Z00002525B0	香港特別行政區政府憲報第二十五期 (20-06-2025) THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.25 (20-06-2025)	70.00
Z00002526B0	香港特別行政區政府憲報第二十六期 (27-06-2025) THE GOVT OF HKSAR GAZETTE NO.26 (27-06-2025)	70.00

2. 十大暢銷刊物 Top Ten Sellers :

編號 Code	書名 Title	售價 (港幣) Price (HK\$)
P57611002B9	油類紀錄簿(第 II 部)貨物/壓載作業(油輪) OIL RECORD BOOK - PART II CARGO/BALLAST OPERATIONS (OIL TANKERS) M.O.633	38.00
P57612101B2	油類紀錄簿(第 I 部) - 機器艙作業(所有船舶) M.O.632 - OIL RECORD BOOK PART I - MACHINERY SPACE OPERATIONS (ALL SHIPS)	13.00
P57622400B1	壓載水紀錄簿 BALLAST WATER RECORD BOOK	18.00
P57892400C0	最低限度之消防裝置及設備守則與裝置及設備之檢查、測 試及保養守則 - 二零二二年九月	92.00
P59312020C0	道路使用者守則 (二零二零年六月版)	28.00
P59652000C2	電力(線路)規例工作守則 2020 年版	40.00
P59681700E6	GLOBAL MARITIME DISTRESS AND SAFETY SYSTEM (GMDSS) RADIO LOG BOOK	22.00
P70092301B0	債務人破產呈請程序簡介 DEBTOR'S BANKRUPTCY PETITION PROCEDURAL GUIDE	28.00
Q21871700B1	進口許可證表格三 TRA 187 IMPORT LICENCE FORM 3 (IN PAD)	19.00
Q52512300B4	消防裝置及設備證書 CERTIFICATE OF FIRE SERVICE INSTALLATION AND EQUIPMENT (FS 251)	175.00